OP \$165.00 2475041

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM457363

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/01/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Credit Management Solutions, Inc.		11/01/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fidelity Information Services, LLC	11/01/2016	Limited Liability Company: ARKANSAS

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	Fidelity Information Services, LLC
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue
City:	Jacksonville
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32204
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ARKANSAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2475041	CREDITREVUE
Registration Number:	4319154	ENTERPRISECM
Registration Number:	2643613	EVALUATE
Registration Number:	2817712	EVALUATE
Registration Number:	2743194	ORIGENATE
Registration Number:	4100348	PORTFOLIOREVUE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2023545232

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

2028083570 Phone:

Email: docketing@kelly-ip.com

Correspondent Name: David M. Kelly

	1919 M Street, N.W., Suite 610 Washington, D.C. 20036	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	120.0694 & others	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David M. Kelly	
SIGNATURE:	/David M. Kelly/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2018	

Total Attachments: 4

source=Credit Management Solutions Inc. DE Merger into FIS, LLC filed 110116 (786234xD1162)#page1.tif source=Credit Management Solutions Inc. DE Merger into FIS, LLC filed 110116 (786234xD1162)#page2.tif source=Credit Management Solutions Inc. DE Merger into FIS, LLC filed 110116 (786234xD1162)#page3.tif source=Credit Management Solutions Inc. DE Merger into FIS, LLC filed 110116 (786234xD1162)#page4.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"CREDIT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO "FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 9:40 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

6199129 8100M SR# 20166436030

Authentication: 203259259 Date: 11-01-16

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:40 AM 11/01/2016 FILED 09:40 AM 11/01/2016 SR 20166436030 - File Number 4553523

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC CORPORATION AND FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:
FIRST: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Fidelity
Information Services, LLC ,a
(list jurisdiction) Arkansas limited liability company, and the name of the corporation being merged into this surviving limited liability company is
Credit Management Solutions, Inc. , a Delaware Corporation. SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed
SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving limited liability company and the merging corporation. THIRD: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Fidelity Information Services, LLC FOURTH: The merger is to become effective on November 1, 2016
FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at
601 Riverside Avenue, Jacksonville, FL 32204
SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of the surviving limited liability company or stock holder of the merging corporation. SEVENTH: The surviving limited liability company agrees that it may be served with process in the State of Delaware in any proceeding for enforcement of any obligation of any constituent corporation or limited liability company of Delaware, as well as for enforcement of any obligation of the surviving limited liability company arising from this merger, including any suit or other proceeding to enforce the rights of any stockholders as determined in appraisal proceedings pursuant to the provisions of Section 262 of the Delaware General Corporation laws, and irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State of Delaware as its agent to accept service of process in any such suit or proceeding. The Secretary of State shall mail any such process to the surviving limited liability company
at 601 Riverside Avenue, Jacksonville, FL 32204 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Limited Liability Company has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person, the 1 day of November ,A.D., 2016 . By: MacM. May
Authorized Person
Name: Marc M. Mayo
Type or Print

STATE OF ARKANSAS



ARKANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greetings:

I, Mark Martin, Arkansas Secretary of State of Arkansas, do hereby certify that the following and hereto attached instrument of writing is a true and perfect copy of

Articles of Merger

of

CREDIT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

with and into

FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC

filed in this office November 1, 2016.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 1st day of November, 2016.

Arkansas Secretary of State

Mark Martin



ARTICLES OF MERGER

Fidelity Information Services, LLC 601 Riverside Avenue Jacksonville, Florida 33204

November 1, 2016

Arkansas Secretary of State 1401 W. Capitol, Suite 250 Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached hereto as Exhibit A please find an Agreement of Merger, dated as of November 1, 2016, by and between Credit Management Solutions, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Credit Management") and Fidelity Information Services, LLC, an Arkansas limited liability company ("FIS") (the "Merger Agreement"). The purpose of this letter is to accompany the filing of the Merger Agreement, in accordance with the Arkansas Small Business Entity Tax Pass Through Act.

The Merger Agreement sets forth the terms of the merger of Credit Management with and into FIS, with FIS as the surviving company. The directors and sole shareholder of Credit Management have each approved of the merger and the Merger Agreement. Additionally, the sole member of FIS has approved of the merger and the Merger Agreement. The Merger Agreement is effective as of November 1, 2016, and does not provide for any changes to the organizational documents of FIS as the surviving company.

The undersigned certifies that the merger was approved as required by the surviving organization's governing statute and includes the information required by A.C.A. § 4-32-1208. The undersigned understands that knowingly signing a false document with the intent to file with the Arkansas Secretary of State is a Class C misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine up to \$100.00 and/or imprisonment up to 30 days.

Best regards,

FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES, LLC By: May May	
Name: Marc M. Mayo, Executive Vice President, Chief	Legal Officer and Corporate Secretary
ipporte it is an income of the contract of the	•
Market Service and the service of th	• •
Alternative and the second second	•
the first of the second of	•
[enclosures]	•
and the second of the second o	
extra section with the contraction of the contracti	

761118-4-355-v0.5

80-40636746

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006245 FRAME: 0233